
SCAFFOLD TO BE
EXTENDED TO GRID 8

SCAFFOLD BY
OTHERS

LOADING PLATFORM
5400(L) x 3200(W)

1
3
5

13
m 

+ 
5m

41
0

41
0

24
20

100
0

D

120

13m + 5m

410410

242090
0

E

400A

1
0
1

13m + 5m

710
410

3020

1
0
2

13m + 5m

410
410

2420

1
0
3

13m + 5m

410
410

2420

1
0
4

13m + 5m

410
610

2420
1
0
5

13m + 5m

410
410

3020

1
0
7

13m + 5m

410
410

2420

1
0
8

13m + 5m

410
410

2420

1
0
9

13m + 5m

410
410

2420

1
1
9

13
m 

+ 
5m

40
0

40
0

16
00

1
0
6

13m + 5m

410
410

3020

650

D

650D

1400 E

450E

111
13m + 5m

610

410

2420

110

13m + 5m

410

610

2420

WING TO BE FIXED TO WALL

100
0D

200
A

121

13m + 5m

410410

3020

1
2
5

13
m 

+ 
5m

41
0

41
0

30
20

1
2
6

13
m 

+ 
5m

41
0

41
0

30
20

1
2
7

13
m 

+ 
5m

41
0

41
0

30
20

1
2
8

13
m

41
0

41
0

30
20

133

13m + 5m

410 410

2420

134

13m + 5m

410 410

2420

60
0

J
75

0E

250A

12
9

13
m 

+ 5
m

40
0

50
0

20
00

13
013

m + 
5m

40
0

50
0

20
00

13
1

13m + 5m

400

500

2000

132
13m + 5m

400
500

2000
450 A450 A

122

13m + 5m

410410

3020

1
2
4

13
m 

+ 5
m

40
0

40
0

20
00

12
3

13m + 5m
200

400

2000
20

0
A

WALL MOUNTED NEEDLE REQUIRED

20
0

A

700 L

550 L

9102200845

825 20
2200

1400

1200

22
00

84
5

22
00

84
5

22
00

10
45

22
00

23
5

19
65

45
21

55
11

00

11
00

1100

1100 16001385 875

1600 640

16
00

12
45

35
5 19
00

12
00

70
0

84
5

16
00

84
5

16
00

84
5

14
00

15
5

69
0

16
00

84
5

16
00

84
5

16
00

15
90

10

22
00

12
45

84
5

22
00

10
60

17
95

40
5

1400

14
00

80
0

34
5

45
5

1600 1370

200 700 350 600 150

1250 750

200 700 350 600 150

1250 750

200 700 350 600 150

1250 750

400 800 450 800 150

1650 950

200
700

340
610

150

1240

760

200
700

640
150

310
1210

790

200700350600150

1250750

20
0

70
0

35
0

60
0

15
0

12
50

75
0

20
0

70
0

35
0

60
0

15
0

12
50

75
0

20
0

50
0

47
0

68
0

15
0

11
70

83
0

200
700

410
540150

1310
690

200700350600150

1250750

200700350600150

1250750

200
700

440
510

150
1340

660

200

700

440

510

150

1340

660

200

700

440

510
150

1340

660

200
700

445
505

150

1340
660

20
0

70
0

35
0

60
0

15
0

12
50

75
0

20
0

70
0

35
0

60
0

15
0

12
50

75
0

200700350600150

1250750

FOR CONSTRUCTION

233103 1103

A CONCEPT ISSUE. NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION10/09/24 JSM MJM

LIDCOMBE CENTRAL
4-12 RAILWAY STREET, LIDCOMBE

TOWER A
LEVEL 3 (INITIAL)

REV DATE CHKD

PROJECT JOB NO.

DRWN
DRAWING TITLE

DWG.

CLIENT

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS ARE THE PROPERTY OF ACROW GROUP OF COMPANIES IT IS
NOT TO BE TRACED OR COPIED, NOR IS THE INFORMATION TO BE MISUSED IN ANY WAY

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL NOTES
1. REFER TO DRAWING 233103-01 FOR ALL NOTES & TYPICAL DETAILS.
2. PRINT IN COLOUR.

SAFETY CAP ON ROD END

ADJUSTABLE
NEEDLE JACK

STANDARD
1830mm NEEDLE

SADDLE WITH 2 OFF M16
WASHERS AND NUTS USED
TO FIX DOWN NEEDLE

NEEDLE
STAND

CLAW

TOE

HOLDING DOWN BOLT
CAST INTO SLAB

M16 ROUND
WASHER

M16 NUT

ANGLE
SADDLE

FRONT

M16 HOLDING
DOWN BOLT
CAST INTO
SLAB

NEEDLE

CLAW
TOE

NEEDLE

SCREEN
SOLDIER

M16 BOLT
W/ SLEEVE

USED AS
SUPPORT

POINT

SCREEN SOLDIER
(2-150x50x2.5 GALV.
LIPPED CHANNEL
Gr. 450 MPa AS1397)

PLATE WASHER
50x50x5 (GALV.)

M16x140 Z/P HEX HEAD
BOLT (Gr.4.6 AS111
SNUG-TIGHTENED) M16 NUT Z/P

GALVANIZED
SPACER TUBE

W.L.L. 1600 KG
LIFTING POINT DETAIL

SCREEN SYSTEM TO BE
LIFTED WITH LIFTING
SPACER TUBE IN
POSITION AT ALL TIMES.

SLAB EDGE

2420

SCREEN LEGEND

VIEW ORIENTATION

2420

SOLDIER ℄
RIGHT
OFFSET

MAIN SCREEN
HEIGHT

EXTENSION
SCREEN HEIGHT

BRACKET
REFERENCE
REFER TO
FIXING DETAILS
WING WIDTH

WING

SCREEN WIDTH
MAIN SCREEN
NUMBER

ANCHOR
BOLT
(HDB)

NEEDLE

410 410

10

13 + 5

510B
410 410

11

13 + 5

SOLDIER ℄
LEFT
OFFSET

SADDLE

SOLDIER

45
°

MESH PANEL

FORMWORK
DECK

POSITIVE
CONNECTION

LOOP OR
CHAIN TO
MESH
PANEL

PLY FLAP

FORMWORK

SLAB EDGE

45° PLY FLAP
POSITIVELY

SECURED FROM
MESH TO

FORMWORK

FORMWORK / SCREEN
INTERACTION DETAIL

45° WING
BRACKET
(INTERNAL)

45°

DETAIL TYPE "D"
WING
PANEL

MAIN
SCREEN
PANEL

E-PLATE (x4)
M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x8)

KICKPLATE POSITEVLY
SECURED TO PLY AND

SCREEN MESH AT
200mm SPACING

SLAB EDGE

SOLDIER RUBBER
POSITEVLY SECURED TO

PLY AND KICKPLATE

PLY FLAP HINGED
TO PLY STRIP

CHAMFERED PLY
STRIP FIXED TO
PLATFORM DECK

PLATFORM DECK BUILT AS
PER PLATFORM DRAWINGS

M16 ROUND
WASHER AND
M16 NUT

SPLICE
ANGLE

M16 BOLTS

SPLICE DETAIL

SCREEN
SOLDIER

DETAIL TYPE "B"

MAIN
SCREEN
PANEL

STRAIGHT WING
BRACKET

WING
PANEL
>400

E-PLATE (x4) M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x8)

DETAIL TYPE "B" (AT EXTENSION JOINT)

M12 U-BOLT
MAIN
SCREEN
PANEL

WING
PANEL
>400

E-PLATE
M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x2)

DETAIL TYPE "D" (AT EXTENSION JOINT)

45° EXTENSION WING
BRACKET (INTERNAL)

45°
WING
PANEL

SPECIAL 45°
E-PLATE

M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x2)

MAIN SCREEN
PANEL

90° WING
BRACKET
(INTERNAL)

DETAIL TYPE "E"

MAIN SCREEN
PANEL

WING
PANELE-PLATE (x4)

M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x8)

ADJUSTABLE
NEEDLE
JACK

STANDARD
1830mm
NEEDLES

NEEDLE
STAND

HOLDING DOWN
BOLTS CAST
INTO SLAB

FRONT

NEEDLE ON SLAB
(WITH PACKERS)NEEDLE

CROSSOVER

N

M12 U-BOLT
MAIN
SCREEN
PANEL

WING
PANEL
≤400DETAIL TYPE "A"

E-PLATE
M12 WASHER
AND NUT (x2)

B ISSUED FOR APPROVAL17/12/24 JSM MJM
0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION16/05/25 JSM MJM

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL :65

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL :65

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL :65

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL :65

AutoCAD SHX Text
DP :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL :65

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
LT : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
SK : 50

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSN : 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
WC :100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BDO


	Sheets and Views
	1000


